NJSBA Governance Calendar 2016-2017

Board of Directors Meetings
· September 30, 2016
· November 18, 2016
· January 20, 2017
· March 3, 2017
· [bookmark: _GoBack]May 19, 2017

Delegate Assemblies
	Delegate Assembly Meeting Date
	Resolution Cutoff
	Resolutions Subcommittee Meeting
	Emergency Resolutions Cutoff
	Emergency Resolutions Meeting
	Adjourned DA Meeting Date

	12/10/2016
	9/26/16
	10/15/16
	11/30/16
	12/5/16
	1/14/17

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/20/17
	3/7/17
	4/8/17
	5/10/17
	5/15/
	176/24/17




ANNUAL WORKSHOP 	October 25-27, 2016
					(Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday)
